
1  
 

External Prizes and Awards 2023-24 (Sept 23 to Dec 23) 

 

Award Organization Name of Student 

 2023 <<香港200>>領袖計劃 

優秀學員 香港青年協會領袖 

學院 

5D Yim Fu Ban 

 2023年第十七屆香港學界口琴比賽 

銅獎 香港口琴音樂中心 3D Tang Hoi Fung 

 Youth Arch Student Improvement 

Award (22-23) 

Youth Arch 

Foundation 

2B 

 

2C 

2C 

2D 

3C 

3C 

3C 

3D 

3D 

4A 

4C 

4D 

5A 

5B 

5C 

5D 

6B 

6D 

Tan Izach Yuan  

Balauag 

Li Zihan 

Ng Yat Lamm 

Lee Chi Man 

Ho Ho Him Sunny 

Choi Lai Ho 

Chan Chin Wah 

Lau Yiu Tung 

Leung Nok Hei 

Tang Nok Hei 

Chung Hiu Wing 

Fung Wing Sze 

Chan Shing Hei 

Leung Pok Yeung 

Tse Yim Cheung 

Lam Lok Brandon 

Chung King Piu 

Tse Hoi Ching 

 2022 – 2023 中國中學生作文大賽 (香港賽區) 

銀獎 香港中華文化促進 

中心 

4D Cheung Kam Kuen 

銅獎 4B To Lok Yee 

優異獎 4C 

4B 

4D 

6A 

6B 

6C 

6D 

6D 

Lui Lok Hin 

Ngan Hiu Ching 

Ng Dick Hei 

Chen Hei Ching Freeya 

Lam Hing Ying 

Lee Wing In 

Li Chung King Ken 

Yik Kai Yan 

 Inter-School Sports Competitions 2023-2024 

a. Inter-School Swimming Competition 
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Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) - 

200M Freestyle - Fourth 

Hong Kong Schools 

Sports Federation 

 

5C  Wong Ching 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) - 

50m Back Stroke - Third 

5C Kwok Yu Hin Jason 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) - 

50m Breast Stroke - Champion 

1B Tsui Yik Shun 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) - 

100m Breast Stroke - Second 

1B Tsui Yik Shun 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) -

50m Butterfly Stroke - Second 

1A Chan Pak Yu 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) -

200m Individual Medley - Fourth 

1A  Chan Pak Yu 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) - 

50m Back Stroke - Third 

5C Kwok Yu Hin Jason 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) -

200M Freestyle - Fourth 

5C Wong Ching 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) -

50m Breast Stroke - Fourth 

1A 

2B 

Wong Tsz Huen 

Lam Yim Hei Terrence 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) -

200m Individual Medley - Fourth 

1A Chan Pak Yu 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) -

4x50M Free Style Relay - Champion 

1A 

1A 

1C 

1C 

Chan Yau Sum 

Wong Tsz Huen 

Gu Xinyue Amy 

Lau Eith 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) -

4x50M Medley Relay - Champion 

1A 

1B 

1B 

1C 

Chan Pak Yu 

Tsui Yik Shun 

Lo Kwan Kuen 

Leung Lok Tong 

Boys B Grade (Division 3, HK Island) - 

4x50M Free Style Relay - Fourth 

2A 

3B 

3B 

4D 

Tsoi Yu Hei 

Wong Yin Fung 

Lam Kang Yui Elvis 

Tse Yat Hei 

Boys C Grade (Division 3, HK Island) -

Champion 

1A 

1B 

1B 

1B 

1C 

1C 

2B 

2D 

2B 

Chan Pak Yu 

Chan Cheuk Tin 

Lo Kwan Kuen 

Tsui Yik Shun 

Chan Chun Kwan Aidan 

Leung Lok Tong 

Lam Yim Hei Terrence 

Wu Lok Ting Langston 

Peng Chi Yuen Matthew 
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Girls C Grade (Division 3,HK Island) - 

Fourth 

1A 

1A 

1C 

1C 

1D 

2A 

2A        

2D 

Chan Yau Sum 

Wong Tsz Huen 

Gu Xinyue Amy 

Lau Eith 

Wong Tsz 

Kei Tung 

Soon Tsz Yan Naomi 

Chung Wing Ka 

b. Inter-school Badminton Competition  

Girls B Grade (Division 1) - Fourth Hong Kong Schools 

Sports Federation 
3C 

3D 

4A 

4B 

4C 

4D 

Wong Tsz Ching 

Liu Sze Man 

Yu Wing Hei 

To Lok Yee 

Chan Ho Yiu 

Kan Tsz Yau 

 「華夏盃」全國數學奧林匹克邀請賽2023總決賽 (22-23) 

一等獎 香港數學奧林匹克 

協會 

2B Peng Chi Yuen Matthew 

二等獎 2D 

4D 

Wu Lok Ting Langston 

Chik Kwan Yiu 

三等獎 4B 

4D 

Mok Pak Hei 

Ng Dick Hei 

  Young Engineers Conference  

Merit Institute of Electrical 

and Electronic 

Engineers 

5D 

5D 

5D 

5D 

Chan Kyle 

Leung Yin To 

Pui Yik Long 

Seto Pik Ha 

Distinction 5D 

5D 

Sung Lok Hei 

Liu Ka Wai 

Distinction & Judge Special Prize 5D 

5D 

Fok Tsz Him Nathan 

Pui Yik Long 

  International Biology Olympiad – Hong Kong Contest 2023 

Silver Award Hong Kong Academy 

of Gifted Education 

5D Chan Kyle 

 三人籃球青少年國慶盃邀請賽 (初中組) 

Second runner-up Wan Chai Sports 

Federation 

3A 

3A 

3C 

2A 

2B 

Kam Kwun Kit David 

Wong Yan Ki 

Kwan Wai Lok 

Kwong Pui Yin 

Hung Ngai Fung 



4  
 

 S.K.H. Lui Ming Choi Secondary School Invitational Relay 

Boys Open 4x100m Invitational Relay - 

Fourth 
S.K.H. Lui Ming Choi 

Secondary School 

3A 

4A 

4C 

4D 

Li Chun Ho 

Lee Kit Long 

So Chin Hei Isaac 

Tsai Sheung Ching 

 香港學校朗誦節中文朗誦  

中學五、六年級散文獨誦 – 季軍 香港學校音樂及朗誦
協會 

6B Kwok Chi Chung Justin 

中學五、六年級散文獨誦 – 亞軍 5C Wong Ching 

中學三年級散文獨誦 – 優良 3D Geung Yui Hei 

中學三、四年級二人朗誦 – 優良 3D 

3D 

Chan Cho Hin Nattan 

Li For Yin 

中學三、四年級詩詞獨誦(普通話) – 優良 3A 

4D 

Ng Wing Tung 

Cheung Chung Yu 

中學一年級詩詞獨誦 – 優良 1A 

1D 

Cheung Cyrus Jacob 

Ma Edvally 

中學一、二年級詩詞獨誦(普通話) – 優良 1A 

1B 

2A 

Chung Chun Man Stephen 

Wong Tsz Ngo 

Hui Yee Man 

中學三、四年級詩詞獨誦(普通話) – 優良 3D Fu Chinryu 

中學四年級散文獨誦 – 優良 4B Chung Selina 

中學五、六年級詩詞獨誦 – 優良 5B Wong Nga Wun 

中學一、二年級散文獨誦(普通話) – 優良 2A Tsoi Yu Hei 

中學二年級詩詞獨誦 – 季軍 2D Lee Chi Man 

中學二年級詩詞獨誦 – 優良 2B Chen Tsz Ching 

中學二年級詩詞獨誦 – 季軍 2B To Mang Tsit 

中學五、六年級詩詞獨誦 – 亞軍 6A Chan Siu Fung 

 75th Hong Kong Schools Speech Festival (English) 

Solo Verse Speaking – Non-Open 

Secondary 1 – Boys  – Third 
Hong Kong Schools 

Music and Speech 

1A Law Yàt Chun 



5  
 

Solo Verse Speaking – Non-Open 

Secondary 4 – Girls  – Second 

Association 4B Bruton Mya 

Solo Verse Speaking – Non-Open 

Secondary 1 – Girls  – Merit 

1A 

1D 

1D 

Chow Yuet Samantha 

Ho Oi Laam 

Ma Edvally 

Solo Verse Speaking – Non-Open 

Secondary 2 – Girls  – Merit 

2C 

2D 

2D 

Lo Ching Kiu 

Ng Wing Sum 

Wong Yin Yan 

Solo Verse Speaking – Non-Open 

Secondary 2 – Boys  – Merit 

2B 

2C 

2D 

2D 

Ho Sung Hei 

Leung Wang Yin Abraham 

Cheung Wai Yin 

Ho Ho Yin 

Solo Verse Speaking – Non-Open 

Secondary 1 – Girls – Third  

1D Wong Tsz 

Solo Verse Speaking – Non-Open 

Secondary 3 – Girls – Merit  

3A 

3C 

Sze Yuen Ching Arleen 

Wong Tsz Ching 

Solo Verse Speaking – Non-Open 

Secondary 5 – Girls – Merit  

5C Ng Chung Yan 

 2023年分區傑出學生(灣仔區) 

高中組 香港島校長聯會 5D Fok Tsz Him Nathan 

初中組 3D An Siyu 

 


